SMD Power Inductor
CDRH125/L125 Recommended Type
Note： This specification is subject to change without notice. Please contact your nearest sales office for updated information when placing an order.
Page 1 of 6 Ver. 2021-09-09
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction
• Magnetically shielded

Page 2 of 6 Ver. 2021-09-09
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
CDRH125L125NP-1R2NC 1.20 ± 30% 8.50
(6.80)
14.20
(16.70)
9.00
(10.20)
CDRH125L125NP-1R8NC 1.80 ± 30% 10.60
(8.50)
12.60
(14.10)
8.00
(9.00)
CDRH125L125NP-2R7NC 2.70 ± 30% 12.80
(10.20)
10.20
(11.50)
7.40
(8.40)
CDRH125L125NP-3R9NC 3.90 ± 30% 15.00
(12.00)
8.20
(9.30)
6.80
(7.70)
CDRH125L125NP-5R1NC 5.10 ± 30% 17.50
(14.00)
7.20
(8.50)
6.50
(7.30)
CDRH125L125NP-6R8NC 6.80 ± 30% 20.00
(16.00)
6.20
(7.10)
5.90
(6.60)
CDRH125L125NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 25.00
(20.00)
5.20
(6.00)
5.30
(6.10)
CDRH125L125NP-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 33.80
(27.00)
4.40
(5.10)
4.50
(5.20)
CDRH125L125NP-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 39.50
(31.50)
3.50
(4.00)
3.70
(4.20)
CDRH125L125NP-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 59.00
(47.00)
2.93
(3.30)
3.00
(3.50)
CDRH125L125NP-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 93.30
(74.00)
2.44
(2.80)
2.42
(2.70)
CDRH125L125NP-680MC 68.00 ± 20% 131
(105)
2.02
(2.32)
2.05
(2.34)
CDRH125L125NP-101MC 100 ± 20% 166
(133)
1.70
(1.90)
1.82
(2.07)
CDRH125L125NP-151MC 150 ± 20% 271
(217)
1.36
(1.57)
1.40
(1.60)
CDRH125L125NP-221MC 220 ± 20% 394
(315)
1.12
(1.28)
1.15
(1.31)
CDRH125L125NP-331MC 330 ± 20% 674
(539)
0.90
(1.05)
0.90
(1.03)
CDRH125L125NP-471MC 470 ± 20% 858
(686)
0.75
(0.87)
0.81
(0.92)
CDRH125L125NP-681MC 680 ± 20% 1220
(1020)
0.62
(0.71)
0.65
(0.74)
CDRH125L125NP-102MC 1000 ± 20% 1900
(1580)
0.52
(0.60)
0.50